¢ PrOCESS "’ ILLUSTRATIONS-—continued.
Plan Fire-breaks between Nurse Trees

» Dusky Hill Plantation (fire-breaks)

» A. Oak Compartments, Dusky Hill
Plantation ..
+~ B. Oregon Pine
“ Break ” of Transplanted Trees, Roto-
rua Nursery
Tapanui Nursery, Walnuts and Kowhai
Seed-beds, Rotorua Nursery ; Seed-beds,
Tapanui Nursery
Track up Ngongotaha Mountams from
Pukeroa Reserve .. ..
Lake Rotoiti
Okeri Falls, near Rotorua. .
On the Upper and Lower Wa.nga.nul
River .
Lake Rotoiti, "Rotorua-Te Teko Road .
Kainaki, Wanganul River
Map of Wa.nganm River, to a.ccompa.ny
Report, J. T. Stewart . ..
Sketch-map, Wanganui River Trust
" Tautete Rapid, Wanga.nul
River

1ii

Page

Facing p. 116
117

»

117
117

118
118

118

130
130
132

142
142
142

142
142

143 !

¢ PROCESS ”’ ILLUSTRATIONS—continued.

‘Bketch-map, Paparoa Rapid, Wanganni
River .
Map Middle Island (Magnetic Survey Re-
port) (C. Coleridge Farr) ..
Map showing Explorations, by Mr. L.
Cockayne . .
Map, Little Barrier Island (Ha.uturu)
Celmisia bellidioides and Veronica sini-
folia and Celmisia colensoii
Nests of Shags, Anchor Island
A West Coast (Otago) Inlet
Nest of the Weka (Woodhen) .. .
Penguins in Captiviby, Resolution
Island .. .
Cascade Harbour ..
Stumps of Trees cut down by Capbam
Cook, Pickersgill Harbour ..
Plan of Wairarapa Lakes .. ..
Map showing State of Public Surveys ..
v Roads to open Crown Lands
for Sale . ..
" Land Transactions

C.—1.

Page

Facing p. 143

146

147
148

150
150
150
152

152
152

152
156
172

172
172



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

