		Page			Page
'Process' Illustrations—continued.			"PROCESS" ILLUSTRATIONS—continued.		
Plan Fire-breaks between Nurse Trees	Facing p.	116	Sketch-map, Paparoa Rapid, Wanganui		
" Dusky Hill Plantation (fire-breaks)	~	117	River	Facing p.	143
" A. Oak Compartments, Dusky Hill			Map Middle Island (Magnetic Survey Re-		
Plantation	~	117	port) (C. Coleridge Farr)	,,	146
" B. Oregon Pine	~	117	Map showing Explorations, by Mr. L.		
"Break" of Transplanted Trees, Roto-			Cockayne	*	147
rua Nursery	"	118	Map, Little Barrier Island (Hauturu)	,,	148
Tapanui Nursery, Walnuts and Kowhai	,,	118	Celmisia bellidioides and Veronica sini-		
Seed-beds, Rotorua Nursery; Seed-beds,			folia and Celmisia colensoii	,,	150
Tapanui Nursery	. "	118	Nests of Shags, Anchor Island	"	150
Track up Ngongotaha Mountains from			A West Coast (Otago) Inlet	~	150
Pukeroa Reserve	"	130	Nest of the Weka (Woodhen)	,,	152
Lake Rotoiti	*	130	Penguins in Captivity, Resolution		
Okeri Falls, near Rotorua		132	Island	"	152
On the Upper and Lower Wanganui			Cascade Harbour	"	152
River	"	142	Stumps of Trees cut down by Captain		
Lake Rotoiti, Rotorua-Te Teko Road	*	142	Cook, Pickersgill Harbour	,,	152
Kainaki, Wanganui River	,,	142	Plan of Wairarapa Lakes	*	156
Map of Wanganui River, to accompany			Map showing State of Public Surveys	"	172
Report, J. T. Stewart	,,	142	Roads to open Crown Lands		
Sketch-map, Wanganui River Trust	"	142	for Sale	"	172
" Tautete Rapid, Wanganui			" Land Transactions	"	172
River	"	143			